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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 50 28 66 15 45 45 85 12224
60 40 26 22 82 60 20 45 17 27 10230
85 85 76 60 25 60 47 31 16 12 4 43 33
26 11 39 100 40 22 45 26 78 82 0 0 1839 1

1.00


13

98

MANDY
MCKENZIE
YOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 83 26 70 41 64 41 76 40 403 27
95 59 85 7 60 81 58 16 0 40 402 29
60 56 41 85 41 63 41 25 64 23 0 233
60 100 26 81 66 60 80 0 0 12 0 0 162 38 1

1.00




15

76

WENDY
READER
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 81 140 57 110 32 323 18 2
140 99 60 38 59 6 59 40 403 24 1
60 42 45 58 60 30 75 42 73 16 162 29

3.90




21

17

BEAU
GREAVES
YOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

32 15 46 13 40 35515
59 32 27 62 85 21 35 59 12124
50 11 9 44 26 24 66 61 15 19527


12

61

CHARLOTTE
HALLS
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 27 57 60 44 26 100 87 58 10 6 433 1
40 41 11 22 43 81 41 45 38 39 10030

100 85 41 41 82 7 41 54 5024 1

2.00


15

51

RACHEL
SHEARD
YOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 67 57 34 131 54 28 0 30 8 2 22 35 1
133 95 45 45 45 58 21 10 29 20 202 29 1
49 59 57 43 45 42 83 83 40 402 26

2.64




16

70

PAULINE
DONAT
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 26 60 140 59 76 0 20 20 201 25 2
27 41 42 42 66 60 97 28 76 14 8 83 33
34 81 44 44 81 66 55 9621
45 40 100 41 60 140 61 0 1424 2
60 85 100 44 22 43 37 15 41 5427 1

5.80




18

01

GIFFY
KHAOSOI
YOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 55 83 81 81 43 39 53 4024
11 45 26 64 85 26 39 45 44 55 45 1633
41 140100 43 41 64 72 723 21 2

100 41 100 60 52 32 24 28 64 643 27 2
81 60 100 63 62 59 0 56 20 201 25 1

5.40


18

84

NICKY
MYNARD
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 22 60 7 80 85 95 44 8224
140100 85 26 43 41 66 662 20 2
24 45 100160 41 59 32 4021 2
45 95 30 43 41 60 45 41 77 24 243 30
41 45 26 100 43 68 43 135 1353 24 2

7.35


20

03

ANN
WASLIN
YOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100125100 91 35 0 0 5 52 26 3
43 68 125 41 140 37 4718 2

125 45 36 81 100 58 36 20 203 24 2
80 41 40 45 41 41 40 43 44 8627
24 100 30 45 30 78 57 77 6024 1

9.15




19

43

CAROL
PINFOLD
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 60 45 45 41 45 50 44 70 12 0 4 42 35
15 45 29 45 45 19 60 45 45 41 52 20 402 38

100 28 100100 66 47 60 603 21 3

3.00




15

99

LOUISE
SIMMONDS
YOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6
X

Sets
3

 OP:  Yorkshire WB - Beau Greaves 21.17 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 52 40 60 11 25 50 78 55 28 19 4333
22 30 80 90 52 60 94 0 33 8 16 0 839
63 100 10 45 30 82 17118 1

1.00


14

23

LYNN
KELLY
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6 Sets
3

 OP:  Essex WB - Nicky Mynard 18.84 * 
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Yorkshire WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Mandy Mckenzie L 1 3 13.98 1.00 1762 126 1 0 0 1+0
Beau Greaves W 3 0 21.17 3.90 1503 71 1 2 0 3+0
Rachel Sheard L 0 3 15.51 2.00 1349 87 2 0 0 2+0
Giffy Khaosoi L 2 3 18.01 5.80 2341 130 3 2 0 5+0
Ann Waslin W 3 2 20.03 7.35 2383 119 4 2 0 6+0
Louise Simmonds W 3 0 15.99 3.00 1503 94 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS D 12 11 17.29 - 10841 627 14 6 0 20+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Essex WB
Wendy Reader W 3 1 15.76 1.00 2002 127 1 0 0 1+0
Charlotte Halls L 0 3 12.61 0.00 832 66 0 0 0 0+0
Pauline Donat W 3 0 16.70 2.64 1503 90 2 0 0 2+0
Nicky Mynard W 3 2 18.84 5.40 2449 130 4 1 0 5+0
Carol Pinfold L 2 3 19.43 9.15 2312 119 7 1 0 8+0
Lynn Kelly L 0 3 14.23 1.00 1281 90 1 0 0 1+0
TOTALS D 11 12 16.69 - 10379 622 15 2 0 17+0
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